Position

Senior Administrative Director
Patient Care Services

Director of Women's & Children's
Services

Nursing Director

Nursing Director

Nursing Director

Department Secretary

Administrative Supervisor - PD

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$224,574

$218,834

$195,457

$191,574

$185,900

$60,891

$22,967



