	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Administrative Director Patient Care Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$224,574
2.	Director of Women's & Children's Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$218,834
3.	Nursing Director		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$195,457
4.	Nursing Director		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$191,574
5.	Nursing Director		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$185,900
6.	Department Secretary		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$60,891
7.	Administrative Supervisor - PD		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$22,967